
Agency Name  Point of Contact  Email  

Bike Miami Valley  Laura Estandia  lestandia@bikemiamivalley.org  

Boonshoft Museum of  
Discovery  

Melissa Campbell mcampbell@boonshoftmuseum.org  

Brukner Nature Center **  June Drieling * education@bruknernaturecenter.com  

Centerville Primary Village 
North ** 

 

Katie Guirnalda  kathryn.guirnalda@centerville.k12.o
h.us   

Centerville Primary Village 
South ** 

Saralinda Blanning  Saralin-
da.blanning@centerville.k12.oh.us 

  

Centerville-Washington 
Park District ** 

Katy F. Lucas * klucas@cwpd.org  

City of Kettering Parks, 
Recreation and Cultural 

Arts 

Kerri Miles  kerri.miles@ketteringoh.org  

City of Moraine Parks and 
Recreation  

Kelly Stricker kstricker@moraineoh.org  

Clark County Park District  Donna Lewis  dlewis@clarkcountyparks.org  

Darke County Educational 
Service Center  

April Hoying  april.hoying@darkeesc.org  

Darke County Parks ** Mandy Martin mmartin@darkecountyparks.org  

Dayton Children's Hospital  Abbey Pettiford* rymarczyka@childrensdayton.org  

Dayton Metro Library  Theresa Callen TCallen@daytonmetrolibrary.org 
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Five Rivers MetroParks**  Doug Horvath* doug.horvath@metroparks.org  

iThrive Jazmon Stewart support@ithrivedayton.com  

Learning Tree Farm ** Sarah Lamont  sarah.lamont@learningtreefarm.org  

Let Them Be Wild LTD Allison Madison  www.letthembewild.shop   

Miami Conservancy District  Sarah Hippensteel Hall, 
Phd  

 
shippensteel@miamiconservancy.org  

Miami County Park  
District** 

Cinda Hanbuch-Pinkerton*  cindahp@miamicountyparks.com  

Montgomery County Soil 
and Water Conservation 

District 

Michael Mullen mullenm@mcohio.org   

Miami Valley Child  
Development Centers  

Diane Acton Johnson* diane.johnson@mvcdc.org  

National Trail Parks and 
Recreation District  

Penny Dunbar  pdunbar@springfieldohio.gov  

Ohio Naturally  Meredith Florkey* mere-
dith@ohionaturallyeducation.com  

Ohio Nature Based Early  
Childhood Education 

 Collaborative  

Meredith Florkey* info@ohionaturebasededucation.com  

Open Air Village  Nicole and Bryan Gay  openairvillage@gmail.com 

https://www.metroparks.org/
http://www.ithrivedayton.com
https://www.learningtreefarm.org/
mailto:sarah.lamont@learningtreefarm.org
https://www.letthembewild.shop/
https://www.mcdwater.org/
https://www.miamicountyparks.com/
https://www.miamicountyparks.com/
http://www.montgomerycountyny-swcd.com/
http://www.montgomerycountyny-swcd.com/
http://www.montgomerycountyny-swcd.com/
https://www.mvcdc.org/
https://www.mvcdc.org/
https://ntprd.org/
https://ntprd.org/
https://www.ohionaturallyeducation.com
https://www.ohionaturebasededucation.com/
https://www.ohionaturebasededucation.com/
https://www.ohionaturebasededucation.com/
https://www.openairvillage.com/


Agency Name  Point of Contact  Email  

Penchura LLC.  Tony Shadwick  tony@penchura.com  

The Conscious Connect, 
Inc.  

Karlos L. Marshall  karlos@theconsciousconnect.org  

Warren County Park  
District  

Shannon Pennington  MotherNaturesClassroom@gmail.com   

West Carrolton Schools  Genevieve Harvey  gharvey@wcsd.k12.oh.us   

Wildflower Child & Family 
Center  

Meredith Florkey* wildflowernbece@gmail.com  

Wright State University**  Michelle Fleming  michelle.fleming@wright.edu  

YMCA  Annette Malone  amalone@daytonymca.org  

Independent Advocate  Katie Schoenberger  kschoenenberger1@gmail.com  
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